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PRODUCT NAME

Optiline mobile LED floodlight 45 W “F" - 3800 Im

Reference image

Technical data
EAN
Weight [kg]
Dimensions
Main color
Series
Category
Subcategory
Cable type
Cross section [mm?]
Cable color
Cable length [m]
Rated voltage [V]
Rated current [A]
Power [W]
IP protection
Input
Output
Light color [K]
Luminous flux [Im]
Total number of sockets
Number of Type E sockets (230 V)

OO0 W®

LEDs with a lifespan of over 40,000 hours
Color temperature: 4,000 K (neutral white)
LED beam angle: 100°

Color rendering index: CRI > 80

With polycarbonate diffuser plate

Extremely slimline floodlight housing made of special plastic and lockable
fixing holder

Power cord and diffuser plate cannot be replaced

Connection: 220-240 V/50 Hz

3 m heavy-duty rubber cable HO7RN-F 3G1.5 with shock-proof plug
IP54: protected against dust and splash-proof

4059948004478

2.36

10x32x38 cm

black

Optiline

Lighting

Optiline floodlight series
HO7RN-F

3G1,5

black

3

230

16

45

P54

Shock-proof plug 230 V, 16 A, IP44 with 3 m HO7RN-F 3G1,5
2x shock-proof connector with protective cap 230V, 16 A, IP44 "F"
4000

3800

2

2
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