Product Datasheet

Item No.: 846345

Schwabe
Technik Produkte

PRODUCT NAME

Optiline mobile LED floodlight 45 W "F" - 3800 lm















- LEDs with a lifespan of over 40,000 hours
- Color temperature: 4,000 K (neutral white)
- LED beam angle: 100°
- Color rendering index: CRI > 80
- With polycarbonate diffuser plate
- Extremely slimline floodlight housing made of special plastic and lockable fixing holder
- Power cord and diffuser plate cannot be replaced
- Connection: 220-240 V/50 Hz
- 3 m heavy-duty rubber cable H07RN-F 3G1.5 with shock-proof plug
- IP54: protected against dust and splash-proof

Reference image

Technical data

recnnicai data	
EAN	4059948004478
Weight [kg]	2.36
Dimensions	10x32x38 cm
Main color	black
Series	Optiline
Category	Lighting
Subcategory	Optiline floodlight series
Cable type	H07RN-F
Cross section [mm²]	3G1,5
Cable color	black
Cable length [m]	3
Rated voltage [V]	230
Rated current [A]	16
Power [W]	45
IP protection	IP54
Input	Shock-proof plug 230 V, 16 A, IP44 with 3 m H07RN-F 3G1,5
Output	2x shock-proof connector with protective cap 230 V, 16 A, IP44 "F"
Light color [K]	4000
Luminous flux [lm]	3800
Total number of sockets	2
Number of Type E sockets (230 V)	2